APPLICATION
The V5032 Kombi-2-plus is a static, variable orifice double-
regulating balancing valve for the return with additional shutoff
function.
It is suitable for use in variable and constant flow systems to
manually balance the flow and to set resistances to an equal level
all over the system.
V5032 Kombi-2-plus is typically used for static balancing of fan coil

Dimension ‘H’ refers to fully open valve.
Available versions and OS-Nos (OS=Ordering Specification)
Ordering Information
DN size kvs(cvs)-value
Weight
[g]
OS-No.
DN15 BLF 0.43  (0.5) 350 V5032Y0015BLF
DN15 2.6 (3.0) 425 V5032Y0015B
DN20 6.5 (7.5) 560 V5032Y0020B
DN25 6.6 (7.6) 720 V5032Y0025B
DN32 21.9 (25.3) 1230 V5032Y0032B
DN40 21.2 (24.5) 1320 V5032Y0040B
DN50 41.5 (48.0) 2380 V5032Y0050B
DN65 45.3 (52.6) 2300 V5032Y0065B
DN80 73.0 (84.9) 2300 V5032Y0080B
Accessories
No. Description Dimension Part No. Pcs/
pack
1 Compression fitting for COPPER and STEEL pipe.
Consisting of compression nut and compression ring.
For valves with internal thread.
1/2" (DN15) 10 mm FIG1/2CS10 1
1/2" (DN15) 12 mm FIG1/2CS12 1
1/2" (DN15) 14 mm FIG1/2CS14 1
1/2" (DN15) 15 mm FIG1/2CS15 1
1/2" (DN15) 15 mm FIG1/2CS15-10 10
1/2" (DN15) 16 mm FIG1/2CS16 1
3/4" (DN20) 18 mm FIG3/4CS18 1
3/4" (DN20) 22 mm FIG3/4CS22 1
NOTE: Support inserts have to be used for copper or soft steel
pipe with 1.0 mm wall thickness.Max. operating
tempe-rature 120°C, max. operating pressure 10 bar.
2 3 41 5
76 8 9
2 Compression fitting for COPPER and SOFT STEEL pipe.
Consisting of compression nut, compression ring and
support insert.
For valves with internal thread.
1/2" (DN15) 12 mm FIG1/2CSS12 1
1/2" (DN15) 14 mm FIG1/2CSS14 1
1/2" (DN15) 15 mm FIG1/2CSS15 1
1/2" (DN15) 16 mm FIG1/2CSS16 1
1/2" (DN15) 18 mm FIG1/2CSS18 1
3/4" (DN20) 18 mm FIG3/4CSS18 1
NOTE: Support inserts have to be used for copper or soft steel
pipe with 1.0 mm wall thickness.Max. operating
tempe-rature 120°C, max. operating pressure 10 bar.
No. Description Part No.